OUTDOOR DINING
21
Also available in the following:
(color swatches on pg. 148-149)
The Sierra The Lexington The Ultimate
Use one of our 3 combinations above, or choose multiple pieces below, to create your custom look:
3 Drawer Cabinet
Cold Storage Cabinet

TrueFlame Griddle Built-in
TFG30
TrueFlame Grill - Freestanding
25” TF25FS | 32” TF32FS | 40” TF40FS
GRILL & SIDE BURNER LINERS
Grill Liner
GL-AG30 | GL-AG36 | GL-AG42
GL-TRL32 | GL-TRL38 | GL-TRLD44
GL-SIZ26 | GL-SIZ32 | GL-SIZ40
GL-GRID30
Side Burner Liner
GL-SIZB2 | GL-TRLB2 | GL-TRLPB2
GL-ASB2 | GL-APB2 | GL-SIZPROPB
VENT HOODS
Vent Hoods
36” SSVH-36
48” SSVH-48
60” SSVH-60
12” Duct Cover
36” SSVH-36-DC
48” SSVH-48-DC
60” SSVH-60-DC
Spacer Template
36” SSVH-36-SPT
48” SSVH-48-SPT
60” SSVH-60-SPT
Spacer Brackets (4” & 8”)
SSVH-36-SP4
SSVH-48-SP4
SSVH-60-SP4